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ORGANIC
FERTILISERS

After distribution, the soil must be irrigated 
and the new crop sown or transplanted after at 
least 5 days.

Pre-seeding, pre-transplanting

NP ORGANIC FERTILIZER
MIXTURE OF ORGANIC FERTILISERS

WITH CALCIUM (CaO-10) 

FEATURES

DOSES AND METHODS OF USE
CROPS SOIL APP.

COMPOSITION
Organic nitrogen (N)                                                                                                  
Total Phosphorus Dioxide (P�O�)       
Total calcium oxide (CaO)                                                 
Total iron (Fe)                                                        

3%
3%

10%
0,8%

Pellets Ø 3.8 mm
Powder 

FORMULATION
Allowed in
Organic
Farming

5-7 q/ha
9-12 q/ha
8-10 q/ha
5-7 q/ha
5-7 q/ha                                      

 

PACKAGE

Bags 25 Kg 
Big bag of 500 Kg 
Pallet 1625 Kg

NATURALE NEM/NP is an organic fertiliser whose matrix consists of dried manure and 
selected VEGETABLE PANELS with Meliaceae extract. 

Due to its specific constituents, NATURALE NEM/NP not only provides highly humified organic 
matter, but also creates an environment that is hostile to the formation of nematodes in the 
rhizosphere. 
Regular use results in a long-lasting nematostatic action with reduction of the nematic load.

RAW MATERIALS
Bone meal, dried non-industrial manure, green manure with added iron (sulphate) salt.                              

● REDUCES THE PHENOMENON OF SOIL FATIGUE
● GENERATES A HOSTILE ENVIRONMENT FOR NEMATODE DEVELOPMENT
● FACILITATES THE INACTIVATION OF TOXIC SUBSTANCES IN THE SOIL 
● HIGH CONTENT OF ORGANIC MATTER OF PLANT ORIGIN
● IMPROVES SOIL FERTILITY WITH POSITIVE EFFECTS ON THE FORMATION OF
    ORGANIC COLLOIDS
● ROOT SYSTEM VIGOURISING

Leafy and cut vegetables, Aromatics
Fruit trees - Kiwi - Tropicals
Ornamentals, Floriculture and Fodder crops
Vine, Olive, Citrus
Horticultural and industrial crops                           

REGULATORY ASPECTS:
Ref. L.D. 75/2010 Permitted in 
organic, conventional and 
integrated farming.

S  T  R  E  N  G  T  H  S

NATURALE
NEM/NP

      
PELLET

IDEAL IN THE PRESENCE 
OF NEMATODES
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Before use, carefully read the hazard (H) statements on page 172.


